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v . HUAU 363 a1 11U
HIU  IMAUIAAILAYaNes de
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Wlﬁ‘]_l’mﬂ'l‘]JﬁVNVIEN Hin 11 v 4
v v v v un  30/04/2566
TIUNTT VUL -
L. analiy  THB
YN 36170

¥ v
VU
. 7
429 OUUKNY - UATAITTA
v 1

Tuuae 11N

Fogil 36170

fudl $18M3 ety CHK NO. 1IUIUEY Ml Aunie a1 g;vhswms
Suditna
BIF goAINYT 21,348,025.44

03/04/2566 SDCA rhnRuaan 13,978.94 0.00 21,362,004.38 363 5900038
04/04/2566 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 21,360,004.38 363 5900038
04/04/2566 SDCA rhnRusamn 1,200.00 0.00 21,361,204.38 363 5601396
05/04/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 11,731.50 0.00 21,349,472.88 363 5600886
05/04/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 386.10 0.00 21,349,086.78 363 5600886
05/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,220,747.66 0.00 16,128,339.12 363 5900038
05/04/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 16,124,439.12 363 5600886
07/04/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 16,119,439.12 363 5900038
07/04/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 16,112,239.12 363 5900038
07/04/2566 SDCA rhnSuaamn 2,886.00 0.00 16,115,125.12 363 5401466
/27/04/2566SWTR nou Touigd 4,000.00 0.00 16,111,125.12 363 5601396
10/04/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10472523 22,500.00 0.00 16,133,625.12 363 5900038
10/04/2566 SDCA rhfuaa 3,543.00 0.00 16,137,168.12 363 5900038
11/04/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 10,500.00 0.00 16,126,668.12 363 5900038
11/04/2566 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 17,037.90 0.00 16,109,630.22 1 90063

11/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 60,390.00 0.00 16,049,240.22 1 90063

12/04/2566 SDCA rhduaa 19,047.82 0.00 16,068,288.04 363 5900038
12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,690.00 0.00 16,064,598.04 363 5900038
12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,791.57 0.00 16,059,806.47 363 5900038
12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,786.90 0.00 16,039,019.57 363 5900038

Page Dr.= 14 5,372,161.63 Cr.= 63,155.76
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12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 37,431.90 0.00 16,001,587.67 363 5900038
12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 43,560.00 0.00 15,958,027.67 363 5601396
12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 15,957,037.67 1 90063
12/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 15,953,437.67 1 90063
18/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 360.00 0.00 15,953,077.67 363 5601396
18/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 15,945,157.67 1 90063
18/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,210.99 0.00 15,940,946.68 1 90063
18/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 15,939,579.28 1 90063
20/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 96,760.00 0.00 15,842,819.28 363 5601396
20/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,693.88 0.00 15,841,125.40 1 90063
‘2]/04/2566OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 15,837,125.40 363 5900038
21/04/2566 SDCA rhniduaain 17,173.24 0.00 15,854,298.64 363 5300246
21/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 350.00 0.00 15,853,948.64 363 5300246
21/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 165.00 0.00 15,853,783.64 363 5300246
21/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 12,500.00 0.00 15,841,283.64 363 5300246
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 67,039.98 0.00 15,774,243.66 12 5801040
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 179,949.42 0.00 15,594,294.24 12 5801040
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 26,100.00 0.00 15,568,194.24 12 5400704
25/04/2566 SDCA mﬂﬁuﬁﬂl‘lly'l 10.00 0.00 15,568,204.24 363 5900038
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 15,566,404.24 363 5900038
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,960.00 0.00 15,557,444.24 363 5900038
Page Dr. = 19 498,758.57 Cr.= 2 17,183.24
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25/04/2566 SWTR neuToutinyd 218,720.00 0.00 15,338,724.24 363 5601396
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 45,400.00 0.00 15,293,324.24 363 5401466
25/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 27,550.00 0.00 15,265,774.24 1 90063
25/04/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 68,250.99 0.00 15,197,523.25 1 90063
26/04/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 20,803.74 0.00 15,176,719.51 1 90063
27/04/2566 SDCK SAV Deposit by 10518583 3,647,625.00 0.00 18,824,344.51 363 5900038
28/04/2566 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 18,816,919.51 1 90063
28/04/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,034.58 0.00 18,793,884.93 1 90063
C/F vonen 11l 18,793,884.93
Page Dr. = 7 411,184.31 Cr.= 1 3,647,625.00
Total Dr. = 40 6,282,104.51 Cr.= 9 3,727,964.00




